
The Air That I Breathe
The Hollies
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I think I'd pass --------- Can't think of an - y - thing I ----  need.
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No cigarettes, no sleep, no light,   no sound -----------
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No - thing to eat, no books to ---- read.

Verse 2
Mak - ing love with
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you has left me   peace -  ful, warm, and tired. What more could I
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ask there's no - thing left to be des - ired.

Verse 3
Peace came    upon
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me and it leaves --------- me ------------ weak so sleep, si - lent
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an - gel, go to sleep.

Chorus
Some - times, all I need is the air
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that I breathe, and to love you, all I need is the air that I breathe, yes to
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love you, all I need is the air that I breathe -----------------

Lead Break
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Verse 3

Peace came    upon
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me and it leaves --------- me ------------ weak so sleep, si - lent
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an - gel, go to sleep.

Chorus
Some - times, all I need is the air

5
6

7
8

1
5

3
7

1
5

3
5
5

3
5
5

3
5
5

3
5
5

3
5
5

3
5
5

3
5
5

3
3
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/4

64

that I breathe, and to love you, all I need is the air that I breathe, yes to
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love you, all I need is the air that I breathe -----------------

Lead Break
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Chorus

Some - times, all I need is the air that I breathe, and to love ---------- you,
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all I need is the air that I breathe, yes to love ---------- you, all I need is the air
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that I breathe, yes to love ---------- you, all I need is the air that I breathe, yes to
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